I B.COM (CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

FIRST SEMESTER
Quantitative Technique-I
Financial Accounting- |

Strategic Management & Organization
Behavior

Business Economics

Elective Courses

English
Language(Kannada/Hindi/Konkani)
Indian Constitution

Extra Curricular Activities

MARKS SECOND SEMESTER

100
150

150

100
50
100
100
50
50
850

Quantitative Technique-II
Financial Accounting- Il

Human Resource Management

Money and Public Finance

Elective Courses

English
Language(Kannada/Hindi/Konkanti)
Human Rights

Extra Curricular Activities

II B.COM (CREDIT BASED SEMESTER SYSTEM)

THIRD SEMESTER
English

Language(Kannada/Hindi/Konkani)

International Trade and Finance |
Financial Accounting 11
Cost and Management Accounting |

Business Taxation |
Extra Curricular Activities

MARKS FOURTH SEMESTER

100
100

100
150
150

100
50
750

English
Language(Kannada/Hindi/Konkani)
International Trade and Finance Il
Financial Accounting IV

Cost and Management Accounting Il

Business Taxation Il
Extra Curricular Activities

III B.COM (CREDIT BASED SEMESTER SYSTEM)

FIFTH SEMESTER

Business Law

Modern Marketing

Financial Management |

Financial Accounting V

Cost and Management Accounting 111
Business Taxation 111

MARKS SIXTH SEMESTER

150
150
150
150
150
150
900

Indian Corporate Law

Auditing

Financial Management 11

Financial Accounting VI

Cost and Management Accounting 1V
Business Taxation IV

MARKS
100
150

150

100
50
100
100
50
50
850

MARKS
100

100

100
150
150

100
50
750

MARKS
150
150
150
150
150
150
900



