I B.COM (CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM)

FIRST SEMESTER	MARKS	SECOND SEMESTER	MARKS
Quantitative Technique-I	100	Quantitative Technique-II	100
Financial Accounting- I	150	Financial Accounting- II	150
Strategic Management & Organization Behavior	150	Human Resource Management	150
Business Economics	100	Money and Public Finance	100
Elective Courses	50	Elective Courses	50
English	100	English	100
Language(Kannada/Hindi/Konkani)	100	Language(Kannada/Hindi/Konkani)	100
Indian Constitution	50	Human Rights	50
Extra Curricular Activities	50	Extra Curricular Activities	50
	850		850

II B.COM (CREDIT BASED SEMESTER SYSTEM)

THIRD SEMESTER	MARKS	FOURTH SEMESTER	MARKS
English	100	English	100
Language(Kannada/Hindi/Konkani)	100	Language(Kannada/Hindi/Konkani)	100
International Trade and Finance I	100	International Trade and Finance II	100
Financial Accounting III	150	Financial Accounting IV	150
Cost and Management Accounting I	150	Cost and Management Accounting II	150
Business Taxation I	100	Business Taxation II	100
Extra Curricular Activities	50	Extra Curricular Activities	50
	750		750

III B.COM (CREDIT BASED SEMESTER SYSTEM)

FIFTH SEMESTER	MARKS	SIXTH SEMESTER	MARKS
Business Law	150	Indian Corporate Law	150
Modern Marketing	150	Auditing	150
Financial Management I	150	Financial Management II	150
Financial Accounting V	150	Financial Accounting VI	150
Cost and Management Accounting III	150	Cost and Management Accounting IV	150
Business Taxation III	150	Business Taxation IV	150
	900		900